
     
 
 

 

 

 

August 25- 29 SCHOOL CLOSED for Cleaning and Teacher Prep 

August 29- Orientation at 9am 

Monday, September 1 – Labor Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday, September 2- First day of school 

Monday, September 22 – Erev Rosh Hashanah – Closed at 12pm NOON 

Tuesday and Wednesday September 23 & 24-Rosh Hashanah-SCHOOL CLOSED  

Wednesday, October 1-Erev Yom Kippur- Closed at 12pm NOON 

Thursday, October 2- Yom Kippur-School Closed  

Tuesday, November 11- Veterans Day- SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday- Friday November 26-28 Thanksgiving Holiday – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Thursday, December 18th – Family Hanukkah Night – 6:30 pm 

December 19th-Closed at 12pm NOON 
 

December 22-January 2 – Winter Break – SCHOOL CLOSED 

SCHOOL RESUMES MONDAY, JANUARY 5 

Monday, January 19– Martin Luther King Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday, February 13- Lincoln’s Birthday Observed- SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, February 16– President’s Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday, February 27– Purim Parade – 9:15 am 

Thursday, March 26– Family Passover Night – 6:30pm 

Friday, April 3rd-Closed at 12pm NOON 

April 6-10th  Spring Break- SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday, May 8 – Mother’s Day Tea – 9:15am 

Monday, May 25– Memorial Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday, June 12– Father’s Day Celebration 9:15am 

Thursday, June 18- Siyyum for Pre-K only– 6:30pm 

Friday, June 19 – Last day of School– SCHOOL CLOSED AT 12pm NOON 

*Dates and times subject to change* 
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